Name

VERA DANIELLLE BAIRD
CLAIRE VACULA BARKER
DENISE | BARKIS

RICKY LEE BEASLEY
JENNIFER ELAINE BELL
REVLON BELLE

MATTHEW LEE BLANTON
CARL E BOLDS

MILVIA CLAUDIETTE BOLDS
CHARLES CLAUDE BOLDS
TINA SHERRELL BOOTH
DELORES SILVA BOYETT
THOMAS BOYD BRENTS
WHITNEY DAWN BRENTS
KASSI CIARA BROWN
DESTINY CIARA BROWN
SHARON ROEDER BROWN
DWIGHT WAYNE BROWNLEE
AMANDA STUCKEY BURCH
BRENDEN ALLEN BURCH
BOBBY RICHARD BURLESON
SANDRA JANE BURLESON
JOHN RANDAL CAIN

KERRY JAY CAIN

CODY RANDAL CAIN
DONNA LYNN CAIN

JULIE LYNE CHACHERE
THOMAS ALLAN CHAMBERS
MARILYN LOUISE CLAY
ARTHUR C CLAY

MICHELE RENA COLE
VANESSA RUTH COOPER
KATHERINE LEIGH CORMIER
PAMELA SUE CREEL

GLENN CREEL

DANIEL JOHNREE DANEK
LISA BETHANA DANEK
TERRY LEE DAVIS

SHARON ELAINE DAVISON
KELLI DETTOR

DARLA SMITH DIAZ

DANNY DIOSDADO

JAMES EDWARD DODSON
BEVERLY LEONA DONATTO
LEE ANN DOUGLAS

DAVID LEE DOUGLAS
CAROL JEANETTE EBERLE
PATRICIA NOBLE ELLISON
ROSENDO L ESCALANTE
TINA LINDSEY FREGIA
JANETTE M FRICK

PENNI JANEL GILLILAND
WELLONA MECHELL GODFREY
PATRICIA DAWN GRANDMAITER
OSCAR CHARLES GRAYS
REESE MAGEE GREEN
TAMARA J GREEN

MICHAEL CHARLES GREEN
RITA JACK GREEN

LEE DARLENE GREENING
HOMER LEE GREENING
PETER JAMES GRUNDEN
TIFFANY JUSTUS HALL
THOMAS ARLAN HAM
BOBBIE DOMINY HAMILTON
DANNY ALBERT HARBOUR
SHEILA MARIE HARRISON

State ID Polling Place

1036262527 Hardin City Hall
1036270264 Cleveland Civic Center
1036284775 Jack Hartel Building
1189511768 Cleveland Civic Center
1036240116 Hardin City Hall
1032032305 Dayton Community Center
1036183517 Cleveland Civic Center
1036324320 Hardin City Hall
1149768783 Hardin City Hall
1036237813 Dayton Community Center
1036061807 Hardin City Hall
1035868212 Cleveland Civic Center
1036317635 Jack Hartel Building
1036270927 Jack Hartel Building
1036068200 Hardin City Hall
2195782568 Hardin City Hall
1036027205 Jack Hartel Building
1035839854 Hardin City Hall
2133036005 Cleveland Civic Center
2175179627 Cleveland Civic Center
1035868766 Cleveland Civic Center
1035877326 Cleveland Civic Center
1035833283 Hardin City Hall
1027752935 Hardin City Hall
1002014977 Hardin City Hall
1079042082 Hardin City Hall
1167771111 Dayton Community Center
1035959714 Jack Hartel Building
1035874616 Cleveland Civic Center
1035969374 Cleveland Civic Center
2195530700 Dayton Community Center
1036154687 Cleveland Civic Center
2171026946 Hardin City Hall
1040422153 Hardin City Hall
1039977040 Hardin City Hall
1036140960 Jack Hartel Building
1042309988 Jack Hartel Building
1035992856 Dayton Community Center
1036275687 Cleveland Civic Center
2159141494 Dayton Community Center
1035858372 Jack Hartel Building
1035744267 Cleveland Civic Center
1035927971 Cleveland Civic Center
1171293717 Jack Hartel Building
1005433607 Dayton Community Center
1005433611 Dayton Community Center
1035903957 Dayton Community Center
1036256168 Cleveland Civic Center
1036086787 Cleveland Civic Center
1036134730 Hardin City Hall
1036293877 Dayton Community Center
1036118705 Hardin City Hall
1214452220 Jack Hartel Building
1143683175 Dayton Community Center
1035821454 Dayton Community Center
1035957881 Dayton Community Center
1036298449 Dayton Community Center
1035904616 Dayton Community Center
1036225997 Dayton Community Center
1035917312 Cleveland Civic Center
1035917308 Cleveland Civic Center
1194114876 Cleveland Civic Center
1035851909 Jack Hartel Building
1136635102 Cleveland Civic Center
1036238286 Cleveland Civic Center
1035854414 Hardin City Hall
1035968636 Cleveland Civic Center

Date
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023

Precinct Split

2
20
19A
20
3
10A
20

NN W NN

19A

19A
1A
1A

19A

19A
10A
10A
10A

SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CLI

SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CLI

SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-CL

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDS
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDS

SCHOOL-DY

CITY-CLI

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CKE SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CLI SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CLI SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-DY

CITY-CLI

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CAM
SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL

Ballot Style
2-BS 14
20-BS 8
19-BS 27
20-BS 8
3-BS14
10-BS9
20-BS 8
2-BS 14
2-BS 14
3-BS 14
2-BS 14
7-BS 8
19-BS 27
19-BS 27
1-BS 14
1-BS 14
19-BS 27
2-BS 14
26-BS 6
26-BS 6
20-BS 8
20-BS 8
2-BS 14
13-BS 26
2-BS 14
13-BS 26
22-BS7
19-BS 27
7-BS 8
7-BS 8
21-BS 16
20-BS 8
3-BS 14
3-BS14
3-BS 14
3-BS 15
3-BS 15
10-BS 9
20-BS 8
22-BS7
18-BS 27
20-BS 8
7-BS8
19-BS 27
10-BS 9
10-BS9
10-BS 9
7-BS 8
7-BS 8
2-BS 14
30-BS9
3-BS 14
18-BS 25
24-BS 7
30-BS9
30-BS9
10-BS 9
10-BS9
30-BS9
20-BS 8
20-BS 8
7-BS 8
3-BS 27
7-BS 8
7-BS8
3-BS 14
20-BS 8



NANETTE ROGERS HEADRICK
JUSTIN L HECTOR SR

EDDIE LEE HECTOR

JOHN CARL HICKS
ANTHONY E HINES

DENYSE B HINES

KATHY ROLLINS HINSON
DAVID JULIUS HOHN
REBECCA JOHNSTON HOHN
ALDEN D HOLMAN
LACRESHIA HOLMAN
CHARLES RAY HOPKINS
TARA SKYE HOWELL
ROBERT ANTHONY HOWELL
LAMAR JOHNSON IVERSON
SHARON GRAHAM JEROME
MICHAEL ARTHUR JEROME
KIMBERLY KAY JOHNSON
CURTIS DEAN JOHNSON
ROSE MARIE JONES

BRUCE WAYNE KARBOWSKI
BETTY VOTAW KERSH
DENNIS MICHAEL KEY
KEVIN JAMES KING

BRYAN HEATH LAMBERT
ANTHONY DWAYNE LANDRY
LORIE ANNETTE LEVI
TERRANCE DION LEVI

MARY JONES LINDSEY
CRYSTAL DAWN LOPEZ
LLOYD BRYANT LOTT
GERALDINE SMIRA LUCKEY
VERONICA W MALLET

JOHN ARVIN MCCAFFETY
MARCELLA KAYE MCCLAIN
HALFORD JEFFERSON MCCLAIN
CHARLES LOUIS MCGUIRE
SARAH MC GRAW MCGUIRE
LINDA DARLENE MCLELLAND
JAMES BRENT MCWATERS
LISA DIANE MITCHELL
MARK ALAN MOREFIELD
MARGARET WINFREY MURPHY
JOHN NARVAEZ

JAMARI NASIR NELSON
WILLIE NICKERSON JR
HENRIETTA CURRY ODOM
HERBERT B ORESCHNIGG
KARRAN HENRY OTT

JAMES ALLEN OTT

CALVIN ROY PADGETT
NANCY JANE PADGETT
ROBERT DOUGLAS PARKER
KATHY HEWITT PARKER
ANGELA KAY PARRISH
HAZEL DENISE PATE

VAN T PENNINGTON
MELINA W PENNINGTON
NAOMIA RUSSELL PHLEGM
LOGAN EDWARD PICKETT
ADAM DEWAYNE PISERELLE
JOSHUA ROLAND POUNCEY
CARL R POUNCEY

LINDA SUSAN POUNCEY
KAYLA PRUITT

HAYLIN RENEE PRUITT
SYLVIA YVONNE RAMSEY
EUGENE E REDMON

1036151145 Dayton Community Center
1035983509 Dayton Community Center
1035901260 Dayton Community Center
1036119300 Dayton Community Center
1036199132 Hardin City Hall
1036198660 Hardin City Hall
1035882220 Cleveland Civic Center
1035933689 Dayton Community Center
1036289716 Dayton Community Center
1036307294 Hardin City Hall
1035842272 Hardin City Hall
1035869260 Cleveland Civic Center
1161578889 Cleveland Civic Center
1042634572 Cleveland Civic Center
1035958261 Jack Hartel Building
1159276120 Jack Hartel Building
1159276545 Jack Hartel Building
1035952372 Jack Hartel Building
1160000377 Cleveland Civic Center
1036022937 Cleveland Civic Center
1035819922 Jack Hartel Building
1035863448 Dayton Community Center
1036170072 Hardin City Hall
1041723646 Cleveland Civic Center
1194108530 Cleveland Civic Center
1026629633 Hardin City Hall
1126782987 Cleveland Civic Center
1151919882 Cleveland Civic Center
1113872719 Hardin City Hall
1180627445 Dayton Community Center
2186007185 Dayton Community Center
1060133098 Hardin City Hall
1118976422 Jack Hartel Building
1035837085 Dayton Community Center
1035868721 Cleveland Civic Center
1035875044 Cleveland Civic Center
1035850140 Jack Hartel Building
1035850155 Jack Hartel Building
1158714918 Cleveland Civic Center
1170415357 Cleveland Civic Center
2133810751 Hardin City Hall
1035855468 Jack Hartel Building
1035826119 Jack Hartel Building
2166260707 Cleveland Civic Center
2136520032 Jack Hartel Building
1108688100 Cleveland Civic Center
2162080873 Cleveland Civic Center
1036268397 Jack Hartel Building
1035917694 Cleveland Civic Center
1035917687 Cleveland Civic Center
1036000297 Cleveland Civic Center
1022509516 Cleveland Civic Center
1036305980 Jack Hartel Building
1036045088 Jack Hartel Building
1036035224 Hardin City Hall
1035986170 Cleveland Civic Center
1035848095 Jack Hartel Building
1036307554 Jack Hartel Building
1035877666 Cleveland Civic Center
1036166362 Jack Hartel Building
1035983578 Dayton Community Center
1036174938 Cleveland Civic Center
1036267764 Cleveland Civic Center
1036273337 Cleveland Civic Center
2156592295 Dayton Community Center
1186111005 Dayton Community Center
1035991784 Dayton Community Center
1036316326 Jack Hartel Building

4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023

10A
10A
10A

19A

19A

19A
18
26
20
18
22

W NN W

10A

18
10A

19A
19A

19A
19A

CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CLI

CITY-CLI

CITY-CAM
SCHOOL-CL

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CAM

CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CLI

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CLI

CITY-CLI

SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CAM

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CPG SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CPG SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CLI SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-DV
SCHOOL-DV

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI

CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CPG SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CPG SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CPG SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CAM

10-BS9
10-BS 9
10-BS9
21-BS7
3-BS 14
3-BS 14
20-BS 8
22-BS9
22-BS9
3-BS 14
3-BS 14
20-BS 8
7-BS 8
7-BS 8
19-BS 27
19-BS 27
19-BS 27
18-BS 25
26-BS 6
20-BS 8
18-BS 27
22-BS9
3-BS 14
20-BS 8
7-BS 8
3-BS 14
7-BS 8
7-BS 8
3-BS14
10-BS 9
24-BS7
3-BS 14
18-BS 25
10-BS 9
7-BS 8
7-BS 8
19-BS 27
19-BS 27
7-BS 8
7-BS 8
2-BS 14
19-BS 27
19-BS 27
20-BS 6
18-BS 25
20-BS 8
20-BS 8
18-BS 27
7-BS 8
7-BS 8
31-BS10
31-BS10
3-BS15
3-BS 15
2-BS 14
7-BS 8
4-BS 13
4-BS 13
20-BS 8
19-BS 27
30-BS9
31-BS 10
31-BS 10
31-BS 10
30-BS9
30-BS9
22-BS9
18-BS 25



MARK ALAN REED

BRIAN DOUGLAS RICCI
NANCY RIPKOWSKI RICHTER
ERNEST ROLAND RICHTER IlI
E ROBYN RICHTER

JANITA GAY RIVES

ANDREA ELLISOR ROBERTS
MELISSA ANN ROLLINS
LENNIE MARIE ROSS

DEBRA JONES SCHLAG
LINDA CRUSE SEARLES
LAKETRA DESHA SEARLES
JUSTIN TYRESE SHOT WITH TWO ARROWS
TOMMY J SMALL

SANDRA KING STOKES
DEVIN REX STOKES

BETTY CLIFTON TANKERSLEY
SHIRLEY MCCARDEEL TAYLOR
CHARLES DAVID THOMPSON
ROBERTA LYNN THORNTON
WILLIAM NEAL THORNTON
ESTHER DAWN TINKLENBERG
KEREN TORRES

KINDRA POTETZ TOUSHA
ALEXA F TOWNSEND

JOANN PEREZ TRAYLOR
GEORGIA FRANKLIN VANCE
VENOLA MIRE VANDEVENTER
LAURA ELISE VAUGHT
GREGORY LEE WALKER
ELLEN LOUISE WALLING
MARY LOUISE WALTERS
JUSTIN JESS WALTERS
ROBERT RAY WALTERS
TONYA ANN WARNER
CARLA ANN WEAVER
ALBERT B WEAVER

DIETRA K WEAVER

SEAN STEPHENS WEBB
REBECCA GAYLE WELCH
ROBERT AMOS WHITE
KRISTINA MARIE WORTHAM
JAY WAYNE WORTHEN

JOSH AVARITT WORTHY
GLENN MICHAEL ZAMAZAL
LENA RENEE ZAMAZAL
ROCHELLE ELLIOTT ZENO

1001757673 Jack Hartel Building
1035927294 Cleveland Civic Center
1036269466 Dayton Community Center
1035987113 Dayton Community Center
1036195248 Dayton Community Center
1035841539 Hardin City Hall
1036044603 Cleveland Civic Center
1123798096 Jack Hartel Building
1035972375 Cleveland Civic Center
1035869327 Cleveland Civic Center
1036147596 Cleveland Civic Center
1143273711 Cleveland Civic Center
2141295067 Jack Hartel Building
1036106844 Hardin City Hall
1014153641 Dayton Community Center
1003953519 Dayton Community Center
1035897694 Dayton Community Center
1035969818 Cleveland Civic Center
2137505405 Cleveland Civic Center
1035844111 Jack Hartel Building
1035844124 Jack Hartel Building
2137480365 Cleveland Civic Center
1191940495 Cleveland Civic Center
1036119702 Hardin City Hall
2190036857 Dayton Community Center
2141300285 Dayton Community Center
2186764984 Hardin City Hall
1035960024 Jack Hartel Building
1035860446 Jack Hartel Building
1206615895 Cleveland Civic Center
1036040860 Dayton Community Center
1115965684 Jack Hartel Building
1036021189 Dayton Community Center
1035950821 Jack Hartel Building
1035982945 Hardin City Hall
1035819709 Dayton Community Center
1036073310 Cleveland Civic Center
1036113412 Cleveland Civic Center
1035859924 Hardin City Hall
1184130341 Cleveland Civic Center
1036206472 Dayton Community Center
2163235756 Cleveland Civic Center
1035978395 Dayton Community Center
1138303644 Hardin City Hall
1036094003 Hardin City Hall
1036225932 Hardin City Hall
1035996816 Jack Hartel Building

4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023
4/26/2023

19A

10A
22

19A

19A
20
21
18

10A
18

10A

20

20

10A

21

18

CITY-CLI

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CAM

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-CL

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CLI SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CLI SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CLI

CITY-CLI

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CAM

CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CAM
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-HA

CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
CITY-CDY SCHOOL-DY
CITY-CCL SCHOOL-CL
SCHOOL-DY
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA
SCHOOL-HA
CITY-CAM

19-BS 27
7-BS 8
22-BS9
22-BS9
30-BS9
3-BS 14
7-BS 8
18-BS 25
20-BS 8
26-BS 6
7-BS 8
7-BS 8
3-BS14
3-BS 14
30-BS9
30-BS9
22-BS9
20-BS 8
7-BS 8
3-BS 15
3-BS 15
7-BS 8
22-BS7
2-BS14
10-BS 9
22-BS7
2-BS 14
19-BS 27
19-BS 27
20-BS 8
21-BS7
18-BS 25
10-BS9
18-BS 25
2-BS 14
10-BS 9
20-BS 8
20-BS 8
3-BS 14
7-BS 8
10-BS 9
7-BS 8
21-BS7
3-BS 14
2-BS 14
2-BS14
18-BS 25
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